60. REGATY GDYNIA-WEADYSEAWOWO-

GDYNIA

O PUCHARY PRZEWODNICZACEGO RADY MIASTA GDYNI

ORAZ PREZESA LIGI OBRONY KRAJU

2019-09-07 - 2019-09-08

Results [08/09/2019 20:39:36]

Start: 07/09/2019 18:14:00

Distance: 59,71 NM

JKM GRYF GDYNIA

Wyniki ORC 1

Scoring: PCS - Coastal/Long Distance

Overall
Pos

10

11

12

Yacht
Name

GOOD
SPEED

QUANTA

CARAVELA
950

VATAHA 2

BLUE
HORIZON
POR
FAVOR

FUJIMO
ZOLTAR
OPOLE
OCEANNA

POLLED 2

NEC
TIMIDE

Sail No

POL
14000
POL
16000
POL
17793
POL
19000
POL
10664

POL 7006

USA
DL5412AA

POL 5132

POL
15317

POL 4719

POL
12262

POL 6418

Type

Dufour
34
SALONA
42
Caravela
950

FIRST 35

Delphia
47
Dufour
40E

50 foot
IOR
MANTRA
31
DELPHIA
37R
Outborn
39

Cobra 33

DLR36

Skipper

F.ukasz
Trzcinski
Andrzej
Zielinski
Piotr
Chylarecki
Pawet
Wilkowski
Jacek
Chabowski
Jan

Piernikarczyk

Tomasz
Kosobucki
Ireneusz
Siwek
Andrzej
Kopytko
Zenon
Jankowski
Anna
Majewska

Lech Parell

Finish
Time
+1
03:23:12
+1
02:42:37
+1
03:26:17
+1
03:56:00
+1
03:40:12
+1
03:47:32
+1
02:40:49
+1
03:49:17
+1
04:22:54
+1
04:40:33
+1
05:03:48
+1
05:49:07

Elapsed

09:09:12
08:28:37
09:12:17
09:42:00
09:26:12
09:33:32
08:26:49
09:35:17
10:08:54
10:26:33
10:49:48

11:35:07

Delta

00:00:00

00:18:22

00:27:55

00:30:39

00:33:25

00:42:39

00:46:19

00:48:37

00:58:44

01:09:07

01:52:18

02:08:30

Overall
Pts

1,00
2,00
3,00
4,00
5,00
6,00
7,00
8,00
9,00
10,00
11,00

12,00



